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GRABENHORST SPECIALS

BUSINESS BLDG. NORTH
Business bldg. plus 3 residences. Ideal for rentals, or owners quarters, located
close In on Pacific Highway. Grounds 46x900 ft. with r.r. spur.

FOR DETAILS CALL ROY FERRIS. IDEAL FOR VETERINARY.

5 ACRE BLDG. SITE
Located 4 ml. out on good road and light line. Price $2,000. $500 down, bal.
$35 per mo.

CALL O. H. ORABENHORST, JR.

ATTRACTIVE CANDALARIA HEIGHTS HOME
3 bdrm. home on If. beautiful corner lot, Uv. rm., din. rm., Inside utility,
lge. dble. garage, view, bus by door.

CALL PETER GETSER

READY TO MOVE INTO
This good, clean, lge. 2 bdrm. home on bus line and within 3 blks, of both
Jr. High and Grade Schools. Lge. llv. rm.. with fireplace, din. rm., kitchen
with nook, full baamt., sawdust heat, dble. garage. Immediate possession, nice
yard.

CALL ROY FERRIS

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter Geelser e2S

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
V

JUST A LITTLE ACREAGE
m acres of rich soil Just off the Hare) Green Road. Modern

home. Priced very low for quick sale. Just 86250,

A NEAT LITTLE BUY
11500 down moves you Into this attractive home, large
lot, good location north. Full price only 17350.

AMONO THE TALL FIR TREES
Wa have listed a modern 8 bedrom home in a secluded setting. Has
basement with oil furnace, attractive fireplace, extra large lot,
variety fruit trees. About 6 years old. Just at the edge of town
south. Good deal at 18950.

NEED MORE ROOM FOR YOUR FAMILY?
Wt have a dandy buy In a 4 bedroom home, located in Manbrln
Gardens. The price Is war down for quick sale, just 19500. Good
terms, too.

NOW IS THE TIME
To buy that home you've been looking for. We have the one we
would like to show you. It's an attractive 3 brdroom bungalow
on a corner lot very close to the HI School. We think you will
like It. 110,750 Is the price.

3 BEDROOM HOME ON NORTH 23rd STREET
A dandy home, nearly new, Patio, fireplace, insulated and

Large' lot, low price. 811,600.

ON BEAUTIFUL CROISAN CREEK
How would you like to live among a setting of natural trees and
shrubs, with a year round creek and clever rustic bridge? That's
not all this place also has a fine swimming pool and a large lily
pond. The house Is going to be very scrumptious and very unusual
It's not fully completed as yet. Will sell as Is. We believe you will
enjoy looking this place over.

"McKAY'S CORNER"
Another "OK" Chevrolet

47 Chevrolet Fleetmaster Sedan
RADIO
UNDERSEAT HEATER & DEFROSTER
SPORTLITE
PLASTIC SEAT COVERS
WINDSHIELD WASHER
TWO-TON- E GREEN FINISH
LOW MILEAGE

$1345

Douglas McKay Chevrolet Co.
OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS THANK YOU SALEM 550 NO. COMMERCIAL ST.

We want to personally thank each and every one of you who have helped
make our recent success In the real estate business.

We are now starting our third year and will try to give you the very best of
service.

In order to give you better service we have opened our new branch office lo-

cated at 2286 Fairground Road. (Formerly Alden Bowes Real Estate). The
phone number Is and is in charge of Mr. Pyle and Mr. Lamparter.

Remember: The last frontier Is Oregon with the main growth In the Salem
area.

Remember: Your best buy Is real estate and don't forget to tee our best
buys first. (Be sure you grow with Salem).

Example: Homes $500 down price $4500. Buy like rent. Lots $10 down
price $350. Buy like rent.

Remember also: Our staff Is always willing to serve you.

1950 PONTIACS ARE HERE!
'46 Pontiac Sedan $ 1195
'39 Pontiac Sedan 495
'46 Oldsmobile Sdn. Cpe 1145
'42 Chev. Sedan 695
'40 Chrysler Sedan 495
'37 Dodge Sedan 295
'37 Chev. Sedan 295
'36 Chev. Sedan 195
'36 Olds Cpe 145
'40 Plymouth Sedan 645

HERRALL-OWEN- S CO.

TED PYLE
DAN ROSS
HARRY LAMMERS

LAND CO.
LISTING REALTORS

Pttone eves.

CLAlIIfTXD ADVERTISING!
Par Uni 18e

Ptr Lin S times ....40e
' Ptr Lin 6 time 0c
' Pet Line 1 month 12.00

Outside of Salem 13o per line per
day

M!n. 30ci I times mln. BOe

limes mln. $1.30. No Refund
READERS In Local News Col OnlTt

30o per lint
To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

THIS IS IT!
tlSOO equity In tflAOO home. All

) Bd. Rm.. fanth. 1. room. d. room,
kitchen, garage on large lot. Hardwood
floors, fireplace. V. blinds, insuiatea,
water system. Nicely landscaped. Back
yard fenced. Small tool shed. Two
young walnut trees and some young
fruit. Hayesvllle district. milk
ft mall to door, city ous cinse. ny own- -
r. Phone n203

Fine Residential
District

Neat, clean, 2 B R. home. All newly
redecorated. Owner leaving, almost Im-

mediate possession. The price Is reduced
to $7500. Drive by 2315 Chemeketa and
look It over.
We offer you an almost new 2 BR.
home with hwd. firs., on paved street,
that can be purchased for 1050 down
and 144 a mo., which Includes pm't. on
principal, taxes. Ins. ft Int. Why pay
rent whpn you find a deal of this kind?

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

Office: 3 3 049
or a290

BY OWNER Reduced from 19800 to 18600.
3 Bdrm., 3 yr. old home. Large lot.
FHA loan. 3375 Broadway. a291

Why Pay Rent?
12008 down, bal. less than rent. Beaut,
designed ft constructed 3 bdrm. home
Oarage. Large lot. Elec. heat, loveiy fire-
place. Close to school shopping At bus.
Near Kelzer corner. Owner Ph.

a 291

BEAUTIFUL modern 8 bedrm. home on
South High St. Good view overlooking
Salem, 4 blocks from State St. 3 fire-
places. Three sets of plumbing. At-
tached 3 car garage, Beautiful yard and

hrubbery.-Thl- Is one of Salem's better
homes.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
163 8. High Phone a293

TO SEE ONE OF THE very lovely homes
on Norway St. In Englewood District, at

i 3330.
12,600, call Jack, Eve, Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
'

433 N. High St. 8301

B.R., Lv. ft Dn. rm. Auto-o- furnace,
Ice. W.H., Mil baam't., finished. Ph.

Owner. A203

MEAT t BEDRM. plastered home. Engle
wood utst. Priced right at hsod.od. will
consider trade for larger house.

.Joe Hutchison, Realtor
458 Court St. Ph.

Eves. - - a3B0

1 ACRE, 2 bedroom, plast. home. 19000.00

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
468 oourt St.
'; Eve. -

esao.OO Clean late built 2 bedrm,
home south. Hardwood firs. Utility rm.
Large lot. On ratio 10x22. Immediate
possession. Terms.
. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Phone a293

A NICE ONE
See It compare; good construction of
prewar material (built 1940). two bed-
rooms, electric heat, Insulated; service
room, large lot (270 feet deep) fruit and
garden; paved street, north Salem.
11500 will handle: full nrlec 17050. Care
fully Inspected and appraised and priced
pfiordlngiy.

"TOOTHER DANDY
Southeast corner of lflih and Ornnt
atreets (Englcwontl), A lovely corner
Property with bark yard fenced. The
house Is nicely arranged, has two bed-
rooms, fireplace, dinette, hasement, oil
furnace and elec. water healer. Priced at
S 11.000.
Two 3 bdms. houses for rent.

SALEM REALTY CO.
I". REALTORS
14 N. High St. Phone

Eve. phones - a 390

3 Blocks to School
"FTRBT TIME OFFERED FOR SALE,
Vila 3 bed room home, nice breakfast
50ok. hardwood floors. Insulated, pull

an heat, connecting garage
fully plastered. A really good home only
88300.00.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

Ptie. - 484 Court Eve.
a390

5 ROOMS $6,000
Tlili Is your chance to bur a am alt

lean 2 BR home with fireplace At ga-
rage. 63x132 ft. lot, close to bus ft
chools. Owner has purrhaaed farm

reduced price for quick action, Call
HUH U'liKAHY.

Walter Musjtyrave, Rltrs.
Edgewater Ph. 35109 Eve. .190.10

a293

18,788. NEW MOnEnNT"bVdVmTliome"all
on one floor. Close In. Auto oil furn-
ace. Terms. FHA loan.

Cnll Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
1SS 8. HlKh Phone ,203

$500 Down, $35 Month

13400. $500 down. $35 per month.
house located Richmond School Dint,
Call

Mable Needham, Realtor
841 State St. Ph, Eve.

a390

CAR OR CASH
Will take car as part down payment on
lovely 3 bdrm. home. Hal. of down pay-
ment cash or on contract to right party.

loan on nous. in. ai'ffi

FOR SALE OR TRADE
Compact. romfortably furnished
home on 00x207 lot roned for business.
Good location for practically any small
business. House and furniture 17500.
Will take late modpl car or house trailer.
Hione owner, a203

Fairmount Hill
18500 Now two bed rm. home with
efftra large lot. has large living rm.,
dining rm., utility, good construction,
hardwood thru-ou- t.

395 North 24th St.
$500 Very nlre 3 hed room
heme with extra brd rm. In basement ft
atalrs to attic. Now oil furnace,

double garage, fenced In back
yard.

Qeo. A. Walters, Realtor
900 S. Commercial

Eve.
aJ91

SUBURBAN
89300. 9 yrs. old 3 bdrm. - living
kitchen - nook - full bath - House Is

tm wonderful condition new elec. range- refrlg. ft auto, washing machine
large lot beautiful set tint with shade
trees 81000 dn.

NORTH SALEM
87300. Bungalow style 2 bdrm. - liv-
ing dining - kitchen with bar - util
ty rm. - House Li newly decorated

close to Highland school. A very good
"bur.

Suburban, South Pringle
! Road
19500 - M acre - 4 bdrm. home - 8 yrs.
old 3 dn. At 3 up living - dining
leftchen - utility rm. - drying shed

Itachrd garage - now auto, oil furnace
- new deep well and pump large pump
fiouse which can be used as a hobby
shop - very good soil - Owner must
sell, transferred to Portland.

CALL OR SEE ANDY HALVORSEN

A. A. Larsen Realtor
Of let 191 S. High Home

FOR SALE HOUSES

$7500
I bedrooms ft den. Large living din
Ina room. Fireplace. This la an older
home but Is In perfect condition. Locat
ed near hospitals.

$10,250
North. 9 bedroom home, 80x333 lot. All
large rooms, trees, very good condition.

CALL D. L, BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
350 N. High St. Phone a293

HA YES VILLE MODEL HOME. This extra
well constructed 3 BR home ON HALF
aukk. features l, & d rms., fireplace,
all hdwd. firs., yen. blinds, laundry rm.,
elec. heat, attached Mor anal.
Ity here for your money than anythingwe have ever listed. PRICE AND TERMS
WILL PLEASE.

YOUR GROWING FAMILY Will appreciate
this WELL STYLED KEIZER HOME. Of-
fers LliO rms., spacious kitchen, 3 BFf
dn. space for 3 more up, (stairs In),
hdwd. firs., coved celling, ven. blinds.,
util. rm., 3 oar garage, well landscaped
lawns, on lge. lot, few blocks to school,
stores and bus, all add to a BIO VALUE
ior ttfauu. aasy terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
io a. uomi hi. pn. Eve.

a392

Englewood New Home
Exceptionally nice a bdrm. down, 3 up
unfinished. Lovely floors, fine workman-
ship thruout.

5 Room & Basement
Fireplace, nice hardwood floors, oil fur-
nace. Well built. A fine home reduced
to sell.

Why Rent?
1200 down. Move rlsht In. 2 bdrm. Hard-
wood floor thruout. P. H. A.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve. Sun.

.391.

FOR SALE LOTS

$10 DOWN!!
flS per month. Lots with water, elec-
tricity, bus service, near school. Two
locations north.

Reimann for Real Estate
301 South High Street Ph.

Eve. ft Sun.,
aa393

10 DOWN, SIS MONTH with water Ac

electricity. Close to school 4c bus. Beau-
tiful location.

.General Real Estate
355 Center Ph. aa295

SUBURBAN view lot for sale. City Water.
97X187. Oak and fir trees. Ph.

aa291
BY OWNER: Lot 70x112, city water, bua,

restrictions. 1850, $16 Down, 110 a mo.
Ph. 25211; Eve. 33203. aa200

WOODED LOT on paved street, 826 ff
Dr. Cleared and leveled. FHA. City

water, DUS line, Ml. a a

FOR SALE FARMS
30 ACRES - UNDER IRRIGATION. Hlch

CH EH A LIS SILT on pavement, 1 mile
from lge. nearby town. Excellent Im-

provements consist of attractive 3 BR
home, plast. full basement. Good 3 story
barn building, 2 car garage. Most of
farm Is under wire trellis. 12 Inch cased
well for Irrlg. IDEALLY SUITED for
Deans or trucx crops, possibly dairy.IMMED. POSS. Specially priced to sell at
$17,850. Terms.

37B ACRES - MISSION BOTTOM. This Is
an uaika-bath- a good buy for anyone
who knows the PRODUCTIVITY ft VAL-
UE of this land. Approx. 36 A. in early
fuggle hops. 80 A. more cult., bal. In eas-
ily cleared brush and a lge. amount of
marketable timber. Borders river, abso-
lutely no wash. Only few miles out.
NEVER BEFORE - NEVER AGAIN at
tills low Price of aiwrox. $150 ner Aerm.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Lasting - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

b292

IVAN B. SUTTON, BROKER
BY CITY HALL, JEFFERSON

PHONE JEFFERSON 2R3
110 Acres. 70 cultivated. Refit pastureand timber. 4 acres orchard. 6 Inch
drilled well, water within 10 feet of
top at all times. 3 springs. mod-
ern house. Fireplace. 48x48 barn. 13x48
DrooHcrnoiif,e, equipped ror 30CO turkeys.13x20 new grainery. 20x54 machine shed.
Fenced sheep tight and cross fenced. 7
miles from Lebanon. 60 sheep. 1 milk
cow. 1 d steer. All
household furniture goes. 313,650 full
price. Terms can be arranged. Will take
rlty property on trade. b3B2i

FOR RENT FARMS
LARGE PLACE with 1W ml. creek, s rm.

nouse. warn ior 35 cows, partly stocked
ft equipped (Alsea Dlst.) D. A. Fish,
1488 So. Com'l. Ph. ba

FOR SALE ACREAGE
80 ACRES 322.000

70 In grey oats, good family orchard,about S acres past, ft timber. Year
round spring, buildings excellent to fair,cat and all equipment. n OMC
truck, all like new. 310,000 down. Crop
goes. Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
413 N. High St. bb3l

REAL ESTATE

Close In - $7,900
Nice, clean, older house. 2 bedrooms,
living room, dining room, kitchen, nook,
btith, utility room. Large lot, all the
fruit you can use, a nice garden spot.
Walking distance to statehouse. Eve.

Near Leslie School,
Terms - $6,950

Older type home. 3 bedrooms down. 2

bedrooms up. Good spacious home, for
family. Eve.

Specially Priced - $8,950
3'i ACRES NORTH

New 3 bedroom, living room, dining
room, kitchen, nook, fireplace. Plastered
aitaelied garage. Really nice and priced
right. Don't miss this. Eve.

Call Mr. LeClerc

J. P. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court Street Ph. C2P0

NELSON NEWS
SALEM HEIGHTS BUNGALOW

Comb. LR ft DR. kit., 3 bdrms., bath,
util. rm., all on one floor. Insulated, w.
stripped, hdwd. fir., elec. wtr. htr.. Wir-
ed for ranne. gar., surfaced at., lot B6x
229. 7 cherry ft walnut tree. 19500.
HARDWARE ftft SPORTINO GOODS

Suburban store in good community-fixt- ure

ft equipment f 1000 plus mdse.
Inv. approx. J6000. Can either rent store
or buy 2 homes ft store bldg. 15500 cash
will handle real property.
POTENTIAL FOR COUNTRY HOME

ftft SUBDIVISION
10 ar. all tillable with very well eared
for cherry trees In full bearing. Prop-
erty owned by horticulturist, On sur-
faced rd. 14500. on easy terms, some dls.

33 AC. WITH CREEK $8800
3ft ar. in cult.. 5 ac. pasture, f. or-
chard ft homeslte with all yr. crk., on
pvd. rd. Elec. pump, mod. home
with fplace, barn ft chicken hae. Good
family farm.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialise
703 N. High St. ph. C390

16 ACRES (lOOn LAND, half In strawber
ries, house, lights in. 15 min-
utes drive from Salem. Price $3500.00.
Call Mr. Seders I rom.

Very good 3 yr. old houae. Base-
ment, furnace, fireplace. Oarage. Larae
lot. Close to school and bus. Priced on-
ly 16750. Small down, reasonable pay-
ments. Call Mr. Seder trom.

WALNUT PARK DISTRICT, t yr. old
5 room home. Fireplace. Electric heat.
Insulated. Attached garate. Large lot
Price 110.500. Call Mr. Voorheu.

DENTON & DENTON
344 State Street

Formerly Leo N. Ohlldi Int.
Phone

Evenings call: Mr. Voorhees. J.4007.
Mr. Seders trom c 290

FOR YOt'R RAVnu;i investment buy iurs i mortgage on real estate Salem ft
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 5. We make all col-
lections for you It desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 133 8. High

Journal Want Ads Pay

PHONE

TERMS

PH.

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
GIRL'S BICYCLE. Excel, condition. 1091

. "in. nana
USED OIL burners, blowers ft sawdust

burners. Ph. ns
GALANTI BLACK 48 bass accordion ftvc raj, rn. jiojo. n292B
ONE 40 gal. Cascade water heater, double

n3tl
LOWTHER O SAW

Earns you many times Its price In
short time. Falls, limbs, bucks, busses
stove wood or clears brush Infected pas-ture for yourself or your neighbors. Re-
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
Put in a few hours weekly learning
welding, painting, metal work, etc.
Chance for high wages or your own
business. Write for free Information.

Training, Registrar, 2533

Sheffield. Chicago 14. hh290

FOR RENT ROOMS
.EPPING RM. $15.00. Outside ent. Bus
by door. 1690 N. 5lh. rn. 39751. jk294

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room for gentle
man. Heat, hotplate. Ph. Jk3B2

SINGLE sleeping rooms. Close In. 650 Mar
ion. JJliBJ

SMALL, COMFORTABLE sleeping rm. VA
blks. from bus. Kitchen privilege, no
drinkers. Ph. Jk293

SHARING house with working girls. Use
of entire house. 645 N. Winter, pn.

Jk390

WARM rms. Ph, 795 N. Winter.

PLEASANT rooms by the week or month.
Down town. pn. ajiei. jKawu-

-

WARM PLEA8ANT sleeping room for 1 or
3 girls. Cooking priv. 68ft N. cnurcn.
Ph. 37764. Jk390

SLP. ft LIGHT hskpg. rm. Jk307

PLEASANT sleeping room for man. 1050

Norway, rn, a 4547. r
ROOMS. 199 S. Cottage. Ph. 37817. Jk392

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
RM. APT. 2600 N. Front.

unfurn. ft partly furn. apts. Prlv.
baths. 1310 Madison. Jp394

CLOSE to Capitol Shopping Center.
furn. apt. Reas. 594 N.13th. J paw

DUPLEX. FURN. Mod. 3 bdrm. apt. 1st
floor. Rent all or share with 3 girls.
Also 3 rm. furn. apt. Priv. baths, adults.
Ph. 2546JL Jp292

ROOM furn. court apt. Elec. heat.
Adults. Ph. 20848. Jp292'
R Mr FURN. apt. Elec. refrlg. Close in,
down town. $37.50. Inquire Bert Plcha
Realtor. 378 N. High. Ph. 33649, Jp2fl3

"rm.1 FURN. upstairs apt. Close In. Ph.
jp293

3 RM. FURN. apt. 1191 Maple Ave. High-
land bus. Jp397

FURN. REDEC. 3 and 3 rm. apts. Lights
and water pd. No drinkers or pets. 624
N. Capitol St. Jp391

CLOSE IN nice clean 3 rm. furn. apt. Oil
heat 658 Center jp294

NEW t RMS. and batb. Partly furn. 1047

Madjson. Jp294

S KM, FURN. apt. Nice location. 993 8.

"hJgtyCP3 3:30 p m'Jp.291.
NEAT, CLEAN recently redecorated 3 rm.

furn. upstairs apt. Prlv, ent. ft bath.
167 W. Miller. Jp291

NEWLY DECORATED apt. Private en-

trance. Quiet location. Phone
JP294

DELUXE DOWNSTAIRS furn. apt. All new
furniture. Ph. 35353. J p290

FURN. APT. Priv. barr. ft ent. Refrlg.
Adults. 1335 N. Church. Apt. 8. jp390

APARTMENT beautifully appointed: new
furniture. 444 N. Cottage. Ph.

JP390

LARGE turn, duplex 1st floor. Em-

ployed couple. No drinkers, children or
pets. 190 8. 33th. Ph. J p290

NICELY FURN, 3 rm. apts. $63.50 and t65.
Ambassador Apt., 550 N. Summer. Jp292

NEW-A- 3 tmsr "bath Partlyf urn.
1047 Madison. ipa9

t RM. MOD. turn. apt. for married couple.
N Front. Also lge. furn. room close to
state capltot ft shopping center. Ph.

jp:;o
FURNISHED COTTAGES. Ph. 35769.

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

BRANCH OFFICE
Phone eves.

e39I

FOR RENT HOUSES
3 RM. HOUSE partly furn. Not modern,

$25. 62 Williams. Jm290

YEAR OLD duplex. 3 rooms ft bath.
Nicely furn. On Albany highway l block
past Colonial House. Hardwood floors,
monern inruout. sua, rn. Jtwaa. jmaau'

HOUSE, electric heat, garage, fruit
rm., garden space, $35 per mo. Furniture
ior sale. 3175 D St. Call after 12 p.m.

jm292
SMALL FURN. house north. Box 293 Capi

tal journal. jmaso
FOR SALE or rent 3 rm. house, by

mi9
NEW, MOD. 3 rm. furn. Elec. heat. Laun-

dry, utilities furn. 3 adults. No pets.'3845 Portland Rd. Jm293

4 BEDROOM house, $60. Jm292

3 RM. HOUSE partly furn. Adults. Inquire
694 N. Church. im2Bh

S RM. modern all electric duplex house.
NO pets. $70 per mo. Ph. 31125. 4545
State. jm292

5 RM., 2 bdrm., full basement. Refrlg. ft
stove iurn. uas neat. Fa. jnss.
230S Broadway. jm291

S RM. HOUSE. Ph. 31320. Jm292

CLEAN FURN. 2 bdrm. house. Water
furn. $70. Ph. 37855. Jm292

SMALL 2 rm. house near S.P. depot. Com
pletely furn. ft modern. Clean. $45 per
month. Ph. 20613 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Ph.
28651 after 8 p.m. Jm2fl0

3 BEDROOM house with garage; auto.-o-

lurnace, wired ior range, large living
room, fireplace, electric water heater.
Large fenced yard, fruit and nut trees,
berries, grape arbor, shrubs and flow-
ers. 8 blocks from State Office Bldg.
Rent $85.00 to party who will water and
care for yard. Will lease to responsible
tenant. References required. Call
for appointment. Jm390

3 ROOM house close In. Wired for range.
Slectric water system, $35.00. Ph.

jm390
UNFURNISHED home, many

tine icaiures, reaoy ior occupancy aoour,
Dec. 15. Call for appointment eve.
except Tues. Jm390

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
35 A. OF HOPS on shares. Ph. 31329.

J291

FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,
suitaoie ior oince or store. Also

alley warehouse with elevator, dis-
tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
1S3 B. Hlgn St. Tel, "

FLOOR space on State St. Desk space on
Marlon St. Ph. J

U DRIVE Trucks. Ro'jlnson Shell Service.
Center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. t

BUSINESS RM. for rent. B. L. Stiff.
FLOOR t) ANDERS for rent. Montgomery

Ward. J

POWER TOOL rentals tor home and in-
dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.

TRAILERS $2.00 per day. Howser Bros.
H lu 6 13th. West Salem. J

EQUIPPED body, fender ft paint shop. A.

jr. Ulenn, Ht. l, box es. mile north
of Brooks on 99. Ph. Salem J295

TO DO a good lob enl a goo.1 fluoi Sand-
er. We sell everything to complete the

BOWSER BROS.
USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.

FOR LEASE, In new building near Capital
snooping center. jxa it, wun line
lobby ft private office. Just right for
insurance oince, aocior, smaii Dusineis
etc. Write Box 2S4, Capital Journal.

J292

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-
chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
ft delivery Sincer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com L Ph 33513 I

ROOM & BOARD
ROOM, MEALS, lunches. Ph. 38740. JJ294'

WANTED TO RENT
COUPLE WITH 9 yr. old boy. Within 60

days. Nice 2 or 3 bdrm. uniurn. Prefer
Englewood dim. will pay e mo. in ad
vance. Ph. 38067. Ja294'

COUPLE with 8 mos. baby desires clean
furn. three or four room apt. or house.
Call Ja392

STUDENT, wife, child, desire to rent
small, modern l or 2 a n. nouse. Appli-
ances. Call afternoons, evenings.

Ja292
t BD. RM. unfurn. house by couple and

son. Reasonable. N. Salem preferred. Ph.
a290

LOST & FOUND
LOST BILLFOLD, Eltda. Pep. N.Mex,

addresses. Reward. P. P. Wallace, West
Stayton. Box 45. k293

PERSON TAKING gray gab. top coat by
mistake at Legion Han Monday nite
piease can 39S95 arter s p.m. K393'

LOST: I piece of. steel scaffold on Silver-
ton Rd. Sunday ntgnt. xraae marl
Marvel Equipment Co. Ph. 20621. Tom
Yeiey, aoos n. 4tn. xaoo'

LOST! LadlwTwrlst watch bet. 3 A 4:30
P.m.. Saturday. In vicinity of Wards or
Roberta Bros. Reward. Ph. k291

LOST Foundation garment Sat. after
noon. Reward. Ph. after p.m.

k390

LOST! Mattress, Tuesday nitht between
Lana ft Maple. Phone k391

LOST! BROWN billfold near Woolworth's
about 3 p.m. Dec. 3. Finder may keep
money, rn. ju. xaso

LOST: IN the Pratum Dmt., 2 coon hounds
1 red and 1 black ft white. Reward
Ceil 4411 Bllverton. kSW

TRADES

,60 N. LIBERTT

LOST & FOUND
FOUND! A really good place to eat. Food

selling Is tiie art of providing foods that
won't come back to customers who will.

AUMSVILLE COFFEE SHOP
Aumsvllle, Oregon

Truck Parking k310

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter 484 Court

We close Saturdays 12:30. m296

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bldt. State ft Commercial tits
SALEM Phone tn

BUILDING MATERIAL
CEDAR SHAKES: Genuine clear vertical

grain, square cut Canadian Cedar
Shakes, 18". Fully dipped. Choice of
white, silver grey, lime green or beige.
Complete with undercourse. Now $13.95
rmr inimr, tnr f p. l!mit
Sears Roebuck, Phone ma3ci;

100,0

oAVF ON ROOFING
Lei Wards give you complete IN-

STALLED price on your roofing needs
Wide range of colors Call our outside
salesman for free estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD CO.
SALEM. OREGON

DEAR CUSTOMER, Insist on your eon- -

tractor ana carpenter using tne tines
old growth vertical grain yellow fir
finished lumber In Salem. On hand at
Dick Meyer Lumber Ca 38 Lane Ave.
Ph. 34939. Free parking. ma

RED CEDAR shingles No. 1 2x3'a any
amount delivered lowest market prices.
18 In. No. 1 carton packed ced&rwall
shakes. Ted Mil Her. road.
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